Vivaan Multistructures Limited

Claims as on 05/03/2024

Unsecured Financial Creditor

Sr Amount of claim Claim Admitted Claim under Verification Claim not admitted Votin:
‘| Name of the creditor Principal Interest Principal Interest Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total 8 Remarks
no. Total Amount Total Amount share
amount Amount amount Amount amount Amount Amount amount Amount Amount
1 |State Bank of India 23,58,63,343|  513,00,000] 28,71,63343|  23,58,63343 23,58,63,343 -| 5,13,00,000 5,13,00,000 100007 |Frovisionally admittted for
Constitution of CoC
TOTAL 23,58,63,343 5,13,00,000 28,71,63,343 23,58,63,343 23,58,63,343 - 5,13,00,000{ 5,13,00,000 - - - 100.00%




